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S Single Light

D Double Light

LENGTH FINISH

12 12"

24 24"

BK Black Powder Coat

BZ Bronze Powder Coat

WT White Powder Coat

ABK Anodized Black

ACL Anodized Clear

CC Custom Powder Coat

NBR Natural Brass

NSS Natural Stainless Steel

Project Name

Fixture Type

EXF
ACCESSORIES   |   MOUNTING / EXTENSIONS

FEATURES

•  Extension stem for flood light ZFL16.

•  �In different lengths and sizes for different sizes of fixture.

•  �Aluminum extrusion.

ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: EXF-S-12-BZ

 EXF
Extension Series
Flood Extension Stem
Multi-Length

SERIES MODEL

12" Single Flood Extension: EXF-S-12-BK

SPECIFICATIONS

Materials
Machined from billet 6061-T6 corrosion 
resistant aluminum. Available in 304/316 
stainless steel or 360 brass upon request.

Finish
Polyester powder coat with RoHS 
compliant procedures.

Mounting
Accepts all 1/2"-14 NPS male fitting.

24" Double Flood Extension: EXF-D-24-BZ

Notes:
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Extension
Length

1/2"-14 NPS
Male

EXF-S

1.12"
(28.5mm)

1.12"
(28.5mm)

Extension
Length

1/2"-14 NPS
Male

EXF-D

1.75"
(44.5mm)

1.12"
(28.5mm)

5.75"
(146mm)

5.75"
(146mm)

1/2"-14 NPS
Female

1/2"-14 NPS
Female
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EXF
Accessories  •  Mounting / Extensions

PRODUCT DRAWINGS

EXF-S-12
Single Flood Light Extension

EXF-D-12
Double Flood Light Extension
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